
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1718-0052 - Award of Bid No. 16-17/02/Contract - Shelf

Stable Fruit Juice K-12 Schools to Gregory Packaging, Inc., Morristown, NJ, as the lowest, responsive,

responsible bidder, in the amount of $165,193.60.

File #: 17-1365, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 10/4/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

